
December 2024 Volunteer Schedule Contact Lisa 734-285-9695

Date Time Worship Elder Chancel

Communion 

Assistant 

Usher 

Team Acolyte Greeter Power Pt Sound Dec. Time

Sun. Dec. 1 9:00 AM D. Tamsen Dave & Judi S.

F. Calkins,             

A. Cook,                 

D. Karwowski
U # 1 &  2 Legend P. Gary & Marta K. Deanna W. Sonny S. 1 9:00

Sun. Dec. 1 11:00 AM R. Oginski Leah J.

J. Czentnar,         

A. Tarnowski,       

J. Tarnowski
U # 3 Evelyn S. Kristi M. Alex C. Micah B. 1 11:00

Sat., Dec. 7 5:00 PM Richard T. N/A N/A U # 5 N/A Kim C. Jacob F. Micah B. 2 5:00

Sun. Dec. 8 9:00 AM Jeff K. N/A N/A U # 1 & 2 Peyton E. Don & Carol K. Andy E. James N. 3 9:00

Sun. Dec. 8 11:00 AM Dow D. N/A N/A U # 3 Ethan K. Jessica C. Sarah J. Micah B. 3 11:00

Sat., Dec. 14 5:00 PM Jim W. Nancy & Jean C. Fuher U # 5 N/A Harriett C. Richard T. Bobbie C. 9 5:00

Sun. Dec. 15 9:00 AM Dave G. Dave & Judi S.
F. Calkins,             

A. Cook,                

D. Karwowski

U # 1 & 2 Ella R. Rhonda M. Deanna W. Jeff C. 10 9:00

Sun. Dec. 15 11:00 AM Keith Z. Leah J. 

J. Czentnar,         

A. Tarnowski,       

J. Tarnowski
U # 3 Evelyn S. Richard & Janet M. Sharon J. Micah B. 10 11:00

Sat., Dec. 21 5:00 PM Chris F. N/A N/A U # 5 N/A Tina P. & Karen K. Roy L. Micah B. 16 5:00

Sun. Dec. 22 9:00 AM Jim G. N/A N/A U # 1 &  2 Lila F. Dawn M. Andy E. Sonny S. 17 9:00

Sun. Dec. 22 11:00 AM Dwayne D. N/A N/A U # 3 Izzy D. Garrett & Sandy T. M. Dunger Micah B. 17 11:00

Tues., Dec. 24 5:00 PM Jim W. N/A TBD TBD N/A TBD TBD TBD 24 5:00

Tues., Dec. 24 7:00 PM TBD N/A TBD TBD N/A TBD TBD TBD 24 7:00

Tues., Dec. 24 9:00 PM TBD N/A TBD TBD N/A TBD Richard T. TBD 24 9:00

Wed. Dec. 25 10:00 AM TBD Charlotte L. TBD TBD N/A TBD TBD TBD 25 10:00

Sat., Dec. 28 5:00 PM J. Waara Nancy & Jean C. Fuher U # 5 N/A Kim C. S. Newman Bobbie C. 23 5:00

Sun. Dec. 29 9:00 AM Mike S. Dave & Judi S.

G. Kapp,               

D. Palka,                

J. Siegrist
U # 1 & 2 Angyl B. Jim G. Deanna W. James. N. 24 9:00

Sun. Dec. 29 11:00 AM Scott J. Leah J. 
D. Furgerson,      

H. Dutka,              

K. Stokely

U # 3 Jax B. John & Rebecca T. Alex C. Micah B. 24 11:00

Tues, Dec. 31 7:00 PM TBD Charlotte L. TBD TBD N/A TBD TBD TBD 31 7:00

Advent - Wednesday, Dec. 4
3:30 pm
Elder:TBD
Power Pt: TBD
Sound: TBD

Advent - Wednesday, Dec. 4
7:00 pm
Elder: TBD
Power Pt: Sherri N.
Sound: TBD

Advent - Wednesday, Dec. 18
3:30 pm
Elder:TBD
Power Pt: TBD
Sound: TBD

Advent - Wednesday, Dec. 18
7:00 pm
Elder: TBD
Power Pt: Sherri N.
Sound: TBD


